

Covered Diabetic Supplies for Colorado Option Plan Members Only

\$0 Cost Diabetic Supplies List

This supply list only applies to Colorado Option Plans. Designated diabetic supplies are exempt from the deductible and have a \$0 copay when using an in-network pharmacy. This list does not guarantee availability and may not include all available items. Please be aware that some items may require prior authorization. For accurate information on drug costs and pricing, log in to your member account, or visit the Anthem Colorado Drug Lists.

Members with Colorado Option plans may also obtain certain covered diabetic supplies through an in-network durable medical equipment supplier. Members with Colorado Option plans can find a local durable medical equipment supplier by searching for "durable medical equipment" in the FindCare database, which can be accessed here.

DIABETIC SUPPLIES The following diabetic supplies are available at no cost under the pharmacy benefit:
Continuous Glucose Monitors*
Dexcom G6 Products*
Dexcom G7 Products*
Freestyle Libre Products*
Accu-Chek Products
Accu-Chek Aviva Plus glucometer
Accu-Chek Aviva Plus glucose test strips
Accu-Chek Guide glucometer
Accu-Chek Guide glucose test strips
Accu-Check Guide Me glucometer [†]
Accu-Chek Smartview glucometer
Accu-Chek Smartview glucose test strips
OneTouch Products
OneTouch Ultra 2 glucometer
OneTouch Ultra glucose test strips
OneTouch Verio Flex glucometer
OneTouch Verio Reflect glucometer
OneTouch Verio glucose test strips
Other Covered Diabetic Supplies
alcohol swabs
insulin syringes
insulin pen needles
glucose urine test strips
ketone test strips
lancets
lancing devices

This supply list of covered diabetic supplies available for \$0 member cost share ONLY applies to Anthem members with Colorado Option plans.

*Continuous glucose monitors require prior authorization before coverage for eligible Colorado Option plan members †Accu-Check Guide Me glucometer compatible with Accu-Chek Guide glucose test strips

Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield is the trade name of Rocky Mountain Hospital and Medical Service, Inc. HMO products underwritten by HMO Colorado, Inc. Independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc.

A03079MUMENABS Rev. 12/1/2024